(ONLY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

CHICKEN FILLET
HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER
HOT DOGS (2)
BOLOGNA BURGER
BLT
BASKET OF CHICKEN FINGERS
CHEF SALAD
BASKET OF FRIES
BASKET OF ONION RINGS

SANDWICH |

$10.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

MEAL

$12.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$4.00
$5.00

NOTE: ALL MEALS INCLUDE FRIES. $1.00 EXTRA FOR ONION RINGS




