DINNER SPECIAL IS POSTED ON BOARD

(ONLY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST)

FRIDAY NIGHT MENU	SANDWICH	MEAL	
CHICKEN FILLET	\$10.00	\$12.00	
HAMBURGER	\$7.00	\$9.00	
CHEESEBURGER	\$8.00	\$10.00	
HOT DOGS (2)	\$8.00	\$10.00	
BOLOGNA BURGER	\$8.00	\$10.00	
BLT	\$8.00	\$10.00	
BASKET OF CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.00	\$10.00	
CHEF SALAD	\$10.0	\$10.00	
BASKET OF FRIES	\$4.00		
BASKET OF ONION RINGS	\$5.00		
NOTE: ALL MEALS INCLUDE FRIES, \$1.00 EX	TRA FOR ONION RE	NGS	